
Treino de Orientação Bombeiro Mirim Vespertino
CFAP 24.5.2024

Corpo de Bombeiros Militar do RN

Lara Fernandes Da Silva Braga
Bombeiro Mirim
Circuit : DBM 1
Distance : 900m
Temps : 0:14:43 (16'21"/km)

1/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Aghata Adrielle Randolfo Da Silva 0:15:53
3. Sophia Victoria Rodrigues Da Costa 0:16:45

1. 92 00:02:13 92m 24'06"/km
2. 93 00:00:52 00:03:05 101m 8'35"/km
3. 115 00:01:00 00:04:05 86m 11'38"/km
4. 95 00:01:29 00:05:34 116m 12'47"/km
5. 120 00:00:54 00:06:28 51m 17'39"/km
6. 85 00:02:21 00:08:49 206m 11'24"/km
7. 103 00:01:39 00:10:28 61m 27'03"/km
8. 116 00:00:20 00:10:48 47m 7'06"/km
9. 81 00:03:23 00:14:11 69m 49'02"/km

10. 999 00:00:32 00:14:43 85m 6'16"/km
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